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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 4 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Institute of International Finance (IIF), on global 
economic developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 5 September Meeting with UBS Investment Bank, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Friday, 7 September Informal ECOFIN Vienna 

Saturday, 8 September Informal ECOFIN Vienna 

Sunday, 9 September Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Monday, 10 September BIS – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 11 September Executive Board ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee 
teleconference 

ECB 

 Meeting with University of Navarra, on euro area economic 
developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 12 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 13 September Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 18 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Minister for the Economy and Business of Spain, 
Ms Nadia Calviño, on economic financial developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with Deutsche Bank, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Monday, 24 September Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee Washington, 
D.C. 

Tuesday, 25 September Executive Board  ECB 
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 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 26 September Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 Courtesy visit by Federal President of Germany, Mr Frank-Walter 
Steinmeier 

ECB 

 Meeting with John F. Kennedy School of Government at Harvard 
University, on global economic developments 

ECB 

Thursday, 27 September General Council  ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board ECB 

 Meeting with Chair of the European Banking Authority (EBA), 
Mr Andrea Enria, on European banking issues  

ECB 

 

 


